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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 23/0355 

203 - Steuern Datum: 01.09.2023 

Bearb.:  Hansen, Bastian Tel.:-102  öffentlich 

Az.:    

 

Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin Zuständigkeit 
 

Hauptausschuss 04.09.2023 Anhörung 
 
 

Entwicklung Gewerbesteuersoll (in 1.000,00 €) – Stand August 2023 
 
 
Sachverhalt: 

 

2022 +/- 2023 +/-

Jahresanf.-Bescheide 82.743 39.263

Januar 105.720 22.977 96.262 56.999

Februar 112.778 7.058 107.770 11.508

März 117.019 4.241 108.409 639

April 116.640 -379 104.264 -4.145

Mai 130.582 13.942 107.537 3.273

Juni 135.921 5.339 116.029 8.492

Juli 139.107 3.186 114.865 -1.164

August 147.638 8.531 115.179 314

September 149.937 2.299

Oktober 154.468 4.531

November 156.240 1.772

Dezember 156.240 0

HH-Ansatz 145.000 120.000  
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